3
H
IN
G
ES
D
O
O

INTERFACE Nylon bushes
FIXINGS 10G screws (not included)
ORDER CODE COLOUR/FINISH
9004303SB Satin Black
9004303WH White
9004303CA Clear Anodised
20
.0
20
.0
17.5
88.5
12
6.
0
 4
.0
 6
0.
0
 6
0.
0
DH28/L  |  ALUMINIUM LEFT HAND LIFT-OFF DOOR HINGE
DH28/R  |  ALUMINIUM RIGHT HAND LIFT-OFF DOOR HINGE
APPLICATION For doors which need to be
removed when opened
MATERIAL 6063 T5 grade 1
aluminium
FINISH Clear anodised and
powder coat
HINGED PIN 7.9mm 304 stainless
PIN TYPE Pressed lift off
INTERFACE Nylon bushes
FIXINGS 10G screws (not included)
ORDER CODE COLOUR/FINISH
9004304SB Satin Black
9004304WH White
9004304CA Clear Anodised
20
.0
20
.0